
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

333 

27 

119 

53 

36 

320 

188 

48 

191 

33 

369 

Name 

Lau Gerner Knudsen 

Christian Pedersen 

Dennis Nazar 

Philip Enemark 

Kristian Haugnæss 

Rasmus Pfanner 

Simon Boel Sigurdsson 

Niels Kristian Aarhus Nielsen 

Mina Pedersen 

Victor Monberg Born 

Magnus Ulbjerg Nielsen 

Driver Reg 

109334 

76923 

99175 

110320 

137570 

118249 

89355 

123146 

137399 

116202 

75159 

Class 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

4 

Total Tm 

11:09.262 

11:10.746 

11:11.798 

11:12.132 

11:14.130 

11:18.675 

11:21.964 

11:25.594 

11:28.685 

11:36.839 

3:02.209 

Best Tm 

44.027 

43.957 

44.118 

43.670 

44.039 

44.009 

44.343 

44.661 

43.870 

45.011 

44.986 

Club 

ASKH-001 

SKK-039 

MKK-047 

MKK-047 

MKK-047 

LUG-078 

GGK-013 

VKK-075 

ASKH-001 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.484 

Avg. Speed 

78,265 

Best Lap Tm 

43.670 

Best Speed 

79,963 

Best Lap by 

53 - Philip Enemark 

 

Printed: 24-06-2024 19:22:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Viborg Motor Klub 

DM Rotax 2024 
3. Senior 

Finale B 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:52:09 

MKK 0,970 km 

23-06-2024 13:45 


